Opto Mechanics –
Tables
Phone
Fax
Site
+972-2-9923532
+972-2-9921480
www.il-photonics.com 1 / 12�

Inner Structure: Steel honeycomb structure
        High loading capacity and safety .
8
Bottom Surface:  400-series stainless steel.
To order Imperial model, add* I-*  to item
I tem # W
cm ( Feet)
L
cm ( Feet)
T
cm (Inch)
N
(total srews)
Weight
(Kg)
OTD-1230-20  120 (4’ ) 300 (10’ )  20 (8” ) 5593 440
OTD-1224-20 120 (4’ )  240 (8’ ) 20 (8” ) 4465 358
OTD-1218-20 120 (4’ )  180 (6’ ) 20 (8” ) 3337 266
OTD-1020-20 100 (3.3’ )  200 (6.6’ ) 20 (8” ) 3081 253
OTD-0918-20 90 (3’ ) 180 (6’ ) 20 (8” ) 2485 205
OTD-0915-20 90 (3’ )  150 (5’ ) 20 (8” ) 2065 173
OTD-0912-20 90 (3’ ) 120 (4’ ) 20 (8” ) 1645 136
OTD-0612-10  60 (2’ ) 120 (4’ ) 10 (4” ) 1081 87
OTD-0609-10 60 (2’ ) 90 (3’ )  10 (4” ) 805 63
               OTD Series
Opto Mechanics –
Tables
Phone

9 Inner Structure:   Honeycomb structure.
9 Bottom:       400-series stainless steel.
9 We also do customer required designs. Reasonable
 price and fast delivery.
To order Imperial model, add* I-*  to item
I tem # W
cm (Feet)
L
cm (Feet)
T
cm (Inch)
N
(total screws)
Weight
(Kg)
BRS-1224-10 120 (4’ ) 240 (8’ ) 10 (4” ) 4465 322
BRS-1218-10 120 (4’ ) 180 (6’ ) 10 (4” ) 3337 238
BRS-1020-10 100 (3.3’ ) 200 (6.6’ ) 10 (4” ) 3081 222
BRS-0918-10 90 (3’ )  180 (6’ ) 10 (4” ) 2485 188
BRS-0915-10 90 (3’ ) 150 (5’ ) 10 (4” ) 2065 160
BRS-0912-10 90 (3’ ) 120 (4’ ) 10 (4” ) 1645 120
BRS-0612-05 60 (3’ ) 120 (4’ )  5 (2” ) 1081 58
BRS-0609-05 60 (2’ ) 90(3’ ) 5 (2” ) 805 45
BRS-0407-05  45 (1.5’ ) 75 (2.5’ ) 5 (2” ) 493 32
BRS-0306-05 30 (1’ ) 60 (2’ ) 5 (2” ) 253 20
BRS-0304-05  30 (1’ ) 45 (1.5’ ) 5 (2” ) 187 15
                  BRS Series
       Honeycomb 0.5”  & 1”
Opto Mechanics –

9 Each 25mm (1”), there have M6x1P (1/4x20W)screw holes.
9 We welcome your requests.
9 To order the handle, please
add item number #(HD150-1)
 To order Imperial model, add* I-*  to item
I tem# W
cm (Inch)
L
cm (Inch)
T
mm(Inch)
N
(total screws)
Weight
(Kg)
SAB-1218-19 120 (48” )  180 (72” )  19 (0.75”) 3456 85
SAB-1215-19 120 (48” )  150 (60” ) 19 (0.75”) 2880 70
SAB-0915-16 90 (36” )  150 (60” )  16 (0.63”) 2160 60
SAB-0912-16 90 (36” )  120 (48” ) 16 (0.63”) 1728 47
SAB-0712-13 75 (30” ) 120 (48” )  13 (0.5”) 1440 32
SAB-0709-13 75 (30” )  90 (36” ) 13 (0.5”) 1080 24
SAB-0609-13 60 (24” ) 90 (36” ) 13 (0.5”) 864 19
SAB-0607-13 60 (24” )  75 (30” ) 13 (0.5”) 720 16
SAB-0407-13 45 (18” ) 75 (30” ) 13 (0.5”) 540 12
SAB-0406-13 45 (18” )  60 (24” ) 13 (0.5”) 432 9
SAB-0306-13 30 (12” ) 60 (24” ) 13 (0.5”) 288 6
SAB-0304-13 30 (12” )  45 (18” ) 13 (0.5”) 216 4.5
SAB-0303-13 30 (12” )  30 (12” ) 13 (0.5”) 144 3
SAB-0103-13 15 (6.0”)  30 (12” ) 13 (0.5”) 72 1.5
Opto Mechanics –
Tables
Phone
Fax